
NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM 
 

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS & NOTE BOOKS FOR AY 2023-24 
 
CLASS –IX 
 

S.NO SUBJECT NAME OF THE TEXT BOOK PUBLISHER 
 

1. English Beehive  
Moments  

 

NCERT 
NCERT 
 2. Hindi 1. Sparsh  Part-1 

2. Sanchayan part-1 
3. Saraswati Vyakaran Darshika 

NCERT 
NCERT 
New Saraswati House 
Pvt Ltd. 

3. Sanskrit Manika – 1  CBSE Publishers 
 

4. Mathematics  Mathematics Text Book for   Class – IX NCERT 

5. Social 
Science 

1. India & The Contemporary World-1 
(History) 

2. Contemporary India-I   (Geography) 
3. Democratic Politics –I (Civics) 
4. Economics for class IX 
*Latest edition Books 

NCERT 
 
 

6. Science Science Text Book For Class -9 
 

NCERT 
 

 

S.NO. SUBJECT TYPE OF NOTE BOOK 
NO OF 
PAGES 

QTY 

1. ENGLISH SINGLE RULED                                                                                                           
 

200 
100 

2 
1 

2. HINDI SINGLE RULED 
SINGLE RULED (CT) 

200 
100 

2 
1 

3. SANSKRIT SINGLE RULED 100 
200 

1 
1 

4. MATHS LONG REGISTER 
LAB RECORD 
GRAPH NOTE BOOK  

200 
- 

32 

3 
1 
1 

5. SCIENCE SINGLE RULED LONG REGISTER 
LAB MANUAL RECORD BOOK 

200 
- 

3 
1 

6. SOCIAL SINGLE RULED 
SINGLE RULED 
POLITICAL MAP OF INDIA (20 Nos ) 
POLITICAL MAP OF WORLD(10 Nos) 
 

200 
100 

- 
- 
 

3 
1 
20 
10 
 

7. COMPUTERS SINGLE RULED 100 1 

8. DRAWING BOOK A3 ART BOOK , POSTER COLOUR / 
OIL PASTELS 
BRUSHES : Flat No3, Round No 3,6 

100 
 

1 
 

9. SUPW INTER LEAF BOOK 50 1 

10. 100 WHITE A4 SHEETS 

11. 100 RULED SHEETS WITH SCHOOL LOGO 

 
 
 
 


